1ddlehead

"School of Arts & Sciences

Mission

The purpose of Fiddlehead School of Arts & Sciences (FSAS) is to facilitate learning through an
interdisciplinary approach to the arts and sciences in a safe, creative, fun and loving environment.

Fiddlehead School supports happy and vibrant learners who create and shape their own lives and
contribute to the quality of life around them.

Julie Fralich, Chair Debra Richardson Smith, Vice-Chair
402 Woodman Rd 9 Cobb's Bridge Road
New Gloucester, ME 04260 New Gloucester, ME 04260
Email: Julie.Fralich@fiddleheadschool.org Email: Debra.Smith@fiddleheadschool.org
Cell: 207-653-4823 Cell: 207-841-1795
Board Start Date: July, 2013 Board Start Date: July, 2013
Sarah Hall, Secretary Alison Moser, Treasurer
156 Cedar Pond Road 119 Maple Lane
Durham, Maine 04222 Poland, Maine 04274
Email: Sarah.Hall@fiddleheadschool.org Email: Alison.Moser@fiddleheadschool.org
Cell: (207) 415-2312 Cell: (207) 998-2880
Board Start Date: November, 2015 Board Start Date: March, 2015
Alyson Spencer-Reed Julie Ricardi
34 Rustic Way 107 Black Point Road
New Gloucester, Maine 04062 New Gloucester, ME 04260
Email: Alyson.Spencerreed@fiddleheadschool.org Email: Julie.Ricardi@fiddleheadschool.org
207-321-9845 Home: 207-926-3721
Board Start Date: October, 2015 Board Start Date: July, 2013
Kathleen Kiley Clements Adam Gilman
288 Tobey Road New 56 Spruce St. #1
Gloucester, Maine 04260 Emails: Portland, ME 04102
Kassy.Clements@fiddleheadschool.org E-Mails:
kkclements@sjcme.edu Adam.Gilman@fiddleheadschool.org
aboydgilman@gmail.com
Cell: 207-329-0419 Work: Cell: 310-612-7465
207-893-7926
Board Start Date: January, 2016
Board Start Date: January, 2016




Zachary (Zakk) W. Maher

31 Harris Hill Rd.

Poland, Me 04274

Emails:
Zakk.Maher@fiddleheadschool.org
Zakk@PotemkinManagement.com
(207) 576-2980

Board Start Date: January, 2016

Jacinda J. Cotton-Castro, Executive Director, (207) 657-2244 or cell phone (207) 570-3353




